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5% OFF





 
              SXN(Shun Xiang Nuo Elec) SMNR252012-100MT
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  SXN(Shun Xiang Nuo Elec)
                

 Package
 SMD

 Description
 
                620mA 10uH ±20% 790mA SMD  Power Inductors ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  2000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 0.0437
                       
                        $0.046
                      	$ 0.44
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 0.0358
                       
                        $0.0376
                      	$ 3.58
	
                      300+
                    	
                        $ 0.0317
                       
                        $0.0333
                      	$ 9.51
	
                      2000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0251
                       
                        $0.0264
                      	$ 50.20
	
                      4000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0228
                       
                        $0.0239
                      	$ 91.20
	
                      10000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0215
                       
                        $0.0226
                      	$ 215.00



 
              In Stock: 120
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 10 Multiples : 10
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  